
 

 

 

 

           INVITATION TO BID  
 

Molemole Local Municipality hereby invites prospective service provider to submit bids for the following: 

Project Number Bid Description CIDB/Minimum 
requirement 

Non 
Refundable 
Document 
Fee 

Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

Evaluation Criteria  Closing Date 
and Time 

Contact Person 
for Technical 
Enquiries 

 
MLM/TECH/01/2017/18                                      

Planning, Design and 
Project Management of 
Ramokgopa to Eisleben 
from gravel to tar road 
phase 3. 

 
 

N/A 

 
R 300.00 

 
08/08/2017 
9:30 @ Eisleben 
Community Hall 

 
80/20 preference point system. 
90 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score for 
evaluation on 80/20  

 
25/08/2017 
 
@ 11:00 

 
Manaka Noko 
015 501 2338 

 
 MLM/TECH/02/2017/18                                    

Planning, Design and 
Project Management of 
Nthabiseng Internal 
Streets from gravel to tar 
road. 

 
 

N/A 

 
R 300.00 

 
  08/08/2017 
  10:30@ Nthabiseng 
community Hall 

 
80/20 preference point system  
90 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score for 
evaluation on 80/20 

 
25/08/2017 
 
@ 11:00 

 
Manaka Noko 
015 501 2338 

 
MLM/TECH/03/2017/18                                      

 
Design and Construction 
of Matipana to Madikana 
from gravel to tar road ( 
Storm water Control) 

 
 

4 CE 

 
R 300.00 

 
  15/08/2017 
  09:30 @ Mohodi 
next to Shala’s 
Supermarket 

 
80/20 preference point system  
100 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score for 
evaluation on 80/20 

 
01/09/2017 
 
@ 11:00 

 
Manaka Noko 
015 501 2338 

 
MLM/TECH/05/2017/18 

 
Supply and Delivery of a 
Tractor Loader Backhoe 
(TLB) to Mogwadi offfice 

 
 

N/A 

 
R300.00 

 

11/08/2017 
10:00 @ 
Mogwadi Council 
Chamber 

 
80/20 preference point system.  
 

 
25/08/2017 
 
@ 11:00 

 
Mabasa Phillip 
015 501 2323 

 
MLM/TECH/04/2017/18 

Planning, Design and 
Project Management of 
Mohodi Sports Complex 
Phase 4. 

 
 

N/A 

 
R300.00 

 
10/08/2017 
10:30 @ Mohodi 
Sports Complex 
(opposite Mohodi 
community radio 
station) 

 
80/20 preference point system. 
90 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score for 
evaluation on 80/20 

 
25/08/2017 
 
@ 11:00 

 
Manaka Noko 
015 501 2338 

 
IMPORTANT: 

Bid documents will be available immediately after EVERY briefing session for each project at Mogwadi Old Building, No 303 Church Street, Mogwadi, 0715 between 8:00 and 16:30, 
Mondays to Fridays, Completed Bids must be submitted in an enclosed envelope, bearing:  THE NAME OF THE BIDDER, BID NUMBER and DESCRIPTION OF THE BID. 

 
The municipality is not bound to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept any bid either wholly or part thereof. All SCM related enquiries can be directed to Mr. Mabote 
NJ, on 015 501 0243/4 during office hours  

 
Mr. Ramogale      
Acting Municipal Manager 


